
PORADIE ZIMNÉHO BG POHÁRA 
 

 

    DRIENOVEC 
26.10.2019 

MOLDAVA 
7.12.2019 

RUDNÍK 
28.12.2019 

SELEŠKA 
25.1.2020 

DRIENOVEC 
29.2. 2020      

1 Pecuch Roland 30 20   30 14 94 

2 Seman Stanislav 15 13 14 25 23 90 

3 Nagy Tibor 18 23 6 15 25 87 

4 Gálik Michal  25 25  30 80 

5 Šmihula Peter 13 18 18 18 7 74 

6 Fabian Radoslav 12 12  20 20 64 

 Pazderák Marek  30 30   60 

7 Šaláta Oskar ml. 11 15 4 12 11 53 

8 Uvegeš Štefan 9 3 13 6 18 49 

9 Halas Peter  6 9 14 15 44 

 Šmelko Peter 20  23   43 

10 Lenkey Ákos   15 11 13 39 

11 Mikuláš Patrik 1 9 12 13  35 

 Jakub Miroslav  14 20   34 

12 Bodzáš Gabriel  10 7 2 12 31 

13 Junger Martin   5 23  28 

 Štark Slavomír   10 8 10 28 

 Stefán Péter 25     25 

 Plichta Igor 23     23 

14 Gedeon Ľubomír  4 2 10 6 22 

15 Florek Jozef  5 11  5 21 

16 Olejár Peter 10   9  19 

 Mikosz Jan 4 11    15 

17 Čarný Tomáš   8 7  15 

 Rišpán Ladislav 14     14 

18 Rolík Ondrej   1 4 8 13 

19 Štark Bohuslav 5  3  4 12 

20 Barnóczki Patrik  1  1 9 11 

 Kolibár Jaroslav 8     8 

 Kubacka Štefan  8    8 

 Ivan Tomáš    5 3 8 

 Ďurica Ján 7     7 

 Štroncer Dobroslav  7    7 

 Braniša Lukáš 6     6 

 Pálfy Frederik 3     3 

 Společník Štefan    3  3 

 Vitez František 2     2 

 Ceran Matej  2    2 

 Štroncerová Dobroslava     2 2 

 Šaláta Oskar st.     1 1 

        

        

        

        

        

        

        



        

        

P1  
    DRIENOVEC 

26.10.2019 
MOLDAVA 
7.12.2019 

RUDNÍK 
28.12.2019 

SELEŠKA 
25.1.2020 

DRIENOVEC 
29.2. 2020 

 
     
1 Halas Peter 15 12 15 20 20 82 

2 Štark Bohuslav 20 10 12 12 15 69 

3 Štroncer Dobroslav 12 15 10 15 12 64 

 Jakub Miroslav  20 20   40 

4 Štroncerová Dobroslava 10 8 8 10  36 

5 Izsóf Peter  4 3 8 10 25 

6 Izsóf Brian  3 1 4 8 16 

7 Joni Patrik  6 2  6 14 

8 Hornyák István   4 6  10 

9 Krajlik Kristián   6   6 

        

        

P2  
    DRIENOVEC 

26.10.2019 
MOLDAVA 
7.12.2019 

RUDNÍK 
28.12.2019 

SELEŠKA 
25.1.2020 

DRIENOVEC 
29.2. 2020 

 
     
1 Nagy Tibor 20 20 15 15 20 90 

2 Fabian Radoslav 15 15 10 20 15 75 

3 Mikuláš Patrik 4 10 20 12   46 

4 Gedeon Ľubomír 3 8 12 10 12 45 

5 Olejár Peter 12  8 8  28 

6 Šimko Daniel  6 6 6 8 26 

 Mikosz Jan 8 12    20 

7 Kiss Péter ifj.  2  4 6 12 

8 Štroncerová Dobroslava     10 10 

 Braniša Lukáš 10     10 

 Pálfy Frederik 6 4    10 

 Halčinová Iveta  3 4   7 

9 Kiss Péter Béla 1 1   3 5 

10 Barkászová Chiara     4 4 

 Velďák Patrik 2     2 

        

        

Z1  
    DRIENOVEC 

26.10.2019 
MOLDAVA 
7.12.2019 

RUDNÍK 
28.12.2019 

SELEŠKA 
25.1.2020 

DRIENOVEC 
29.2. 2020 

 
     
1 Šaláta Oskar ml. 20 20 12 20 15 87 

2 Uvegeš Štefan 15 15 20 12 20 82 

3 Štark Slavomír 12   15 15 12 54 

4 Šaláta Oskar st. 10 8 8 8 8 42 

5 Rolík Ondrej  10 10 10 10 40 

6 Kováč Marek 6 6 6 6 3 27 

7 Štarková Veronika 8 4 4 4 4 24 

8 Prokop Márton  12 2 2 6 22 

9 Durová Lenka 4 3 3 3  13 

        



        

Z2  
    DRIENOVEC 

26.10.2019 
MOLDAVA 
7.12.2019 

RUDNÍK 
28.12.2019 

SELEŠKA 
25.1.2020 

DRIENOVEC 
29.2. 2020 

 
     
1 Bodzáš Gabriel 10 20 12 6 15 63 

2 Lenkey Ákos     20 15 20 55 

3 Barnóczki Patrik 12 12 6 4 12 46 

4 Ivan Tomáš 8 8 3 10 10 39 

5 Junger Martin   10 20  30 

6 Společník Štefan 6 10 4 8  28 

 Čarný Tomáš 1  15 12  28 

 Kolibár Jaroslav 20     20 

 Ceran Matej  15  1  16 

 Vitez František 15     15 

7 Angyal Adrián   8 3  11 

 Škvarek Martin    2 8 10 

 Lazar Matej 2 6    8 

8 Pallik Zoltán  4 2   6 

 Garan Adrián     6 6 

 Benčo Martin 4     4 

 Spéder Bence 3     3 

        

S  
    DRIENOVEC 

26.10.2019 
MOLDAVA 
7.12.2019 

RUDNÍK 
28.12.2019 

SELEŠKA 
25.1.2020 

DRIENOVEC 
29.2. 2020 

 
     
1 Seman Stanislav 15 12 10 20 15 72 

2 Šmihula Peter 10 15 12 15 12 64 

3 Gálik Michal   20 20   20 60 

 Šmelko Peter 20  15   35 

4 Florek Jozef  10 8  10 28 

 Rišpán Ladislav 12     12 

 Ďurica Ján 8     8 

        

Ž  
    DRIENOVEC 

26.10.2019 
MOLDAVA 
7.12.2019 

RUDNÍK 
28.12.2019 

SELEŠKA 
25.1.2020 

DRIENOVEC 
29.2. 2020 

 
     
1 Štroncerová Dobroslava 20 20 20 20 20 100 

2 Štarková Veronika 15 12 15 15 15 72 

3 Durová Lenka 12 10 12 12   46 

4 Barkászová Chiara 10 8   12 30 

 Halčinová Iveta  15 10   25 

        

J  
    DRIENOVEC 

26.10.2019 
MOLDAVA 
7.12.2019 

RUDNÍK 
28.12.2019 

SELEŠKA 
25.1.2020 

DRIENOVEC 
29.2. 2020 

 
     
1 Šimko Daniel   20 20 20 20 80 

2 Kováč Marek 20 12 15 15 10 72 

3 Izsóf Brian   10 10 12 15 47 

4 Joni Patrik  15 12  12 39 

        



        

        

H  
    DRIENOVEC 

26.10.2019 
MOLDAVA 
7.12.2019 

RUDNÍK 
28.12.2019 

SELEŠKA 
25.1.2020 

DRIENOVEC 
29.2. 2020 

 
     
1 Barnóczki Patrik 20 20 15 15 15 85 

2 Lenkey Ákos     20 20 20 60 

3 Prokop Márton   15 10 6 12 43 

4 Kiss Péter  10 10  12 8 40 

5 Kiss Péter Béla 12 8   10 30 

6 Pallik Zoltán  12 8 8  28 

7 Hornyák István   12 10  22 

 Spéder Bence 15     15 

 Kozma Gábor  8     8 

 Garan Adrián     6 6 

        

L  
    DRIENOVEC 

26.10.2019 
MOLDAVA 
7.12.2019 

RUDNÍK 
28.12.2019 

SELEŠKA 
25.1.2020 

DRIENOVEC 
29.2. 2020 

 
     
1 Pecuch Roland 20 15   20 20 75 

2 Pazderák Marek  20 20   40 

3 Kubacka Štefan  12 15   27 

4 Stefán Péter 12 10    22 

5 Plichta Igor 15     15 
 


